
Scotland Study Trip 2012 – Projected Itinerary 

Time Friday 12 Oct Saturday 13 Oct Sunday 14 Oct Monday 15 Oct Tuesday 16 Oct Wednesday 17 Oct Thursday 18 Oct Friday 19 Oct Time 
1.00         1.00 

n        1.59 end of bedtime n 
2.00        prp + wup: No, Ey 2.00 

i        2.30 self-made breakf. i 
3.00        3.00 checkout hostel 3.00 

g        3.49 bus to EDI g 

4.00        4.25 bag drop at EDI 4.00 
h        4.55 check-in h 

5.00         5.00 
t    5.59 end of bedtime 5.59 end of bedtime 5.59 end of bedtime   t 

6.00 6.30 journey to BRE       6.25 flight to BRE 6.00 
    prp: Ink, Jan, Jul packet lunch: No, Ey prp: Kim, Lar, Len    

7.00 7.30 bag drop at BRE   7.00 breakfast 7.00 breakfast 7.00 breakfast   7.00 
 8.00 check-in 7.59 end of bedtime 7.59 end of bedtime wup: Arn, Dar, Tim wup: Bar, Jul, Mic wup: Ber, Ink, Ken 7.59 end of bedtime enjoy the sunrise  

8.00    8.00 journey to 8.00 journey to 8.00 journey to  9.05 arrival at BRE 8.00 
  prp: Ann, Arn, Bar prp: Ber, Chr, Dar Oban via Broadford via Edinburgh via prp: Mic, Phi, Tim   

9.00 9.30 flight to EDI 9.00 breakfast 9.00 breakfast Wallace at Stirling Glen Coe Loch Ness 9.00 breakfast 9.30 journey to WST 9.00 
 10.15 arrival at EDI wup: Kat, Kim, Phi wup: Ann, Kea, Lar Luss at Loch Lomond Glenfinnan Viaduct Fort Augustus wup: Chr, Jan, Len   

10.00  10.00 “Beginnings”  “Rest and be thankful” tour of Scotland’s most Cairngorms Nati. Park  10.30 arrival Gym 10.00 

 10.45 bus to Edinburgh at National Museum  bizarre St Conan’s Kirk spectacular island, the Pass of Killiecrankie    
11.00  11.00 research activities 11.15 walk to Holyrood gorgeous Glen Lonan Isle of Skye Dunkeld/Birnam Wood 11.00 Edinburgh Castle  11.00 

 11.30 check-in Edinbg at National Museum     educational activities   
12.00   12.00 Holyrood Park      12.00 

  12.30 walk to Murray- climbing the volcano       
1.00 1.00 exploring Edinbg field Stadium with a Ranger    One o’Clock Gun  1.00 

 Old Town, Royal Mile 1.35 rugby match 1.30 volcano picnic 1.30 lunch break 1.30 lunch break 1.30 lunch break    
2.00 Museum of Edinburgh Edinburg vs. Saracens       2.00 

 Calton Hill (Scotland vs. England) 2.30 walk past Holyrood       
3.00 New Town  Palace back into town      3.00 

          

4.00   4.00 research activities      4.00 
   at National Museum or       

5.00   other sites      5.00 
          

6.00 prp: Ann, Arn, Bar prp: Ber, Chr, Dar prp: Ink, Jan, Jul    prp: No, Ey, Kat, Kea, Ken  6.00 
n 6.30 candlelight dinner 6.30 candlelight dinner 6.30 candlelight dinner 6.30 check-in Oban 6.30 check-in Broadford 6.30 check-in Edinbg 6.30 candlelight dinner  n 

7.00 wup: No, Ey wup: Kat, Kim, Phi wup: Ann, Kea, Lar    wup: Chr, Jan, Len  7.00 
i    prp: Kat, Kea, Ken prp: Kim, Lar, Len prp: Mic, Phi, Tim   i 

8.00    8.00 candlelight dinner 8.00 candlelight dinner 8.00 candlelight dinner   8.00 
g    wup: Arn, Dar, Tim wup: Bar, Jul, Mic wup: Ber, Ink, Ken   g 

9.00         9.00 

h       9.30 curfew  h 
10.00       10.00 bedtime  10.00 

t 10.30 curfew  10.30 curfew 10.30 curfew 10.30 curfew    t 
11.00 11.00 bedtime  11.00 bedtime 11.00 bedtime 11.00 bedtime    11.00 

  11.30 curfew    11.30 curfew    
12.00  12.00 bedtime    12.00 bedtime   12.00 

          
          

Key compulsory attendance recommended activity guaranteed bedtime suggested activity prp: preparation = do the shopping and cook the meal    wup = lay the table and do the washing-up 
 


